Bonk - Maire -

rschutterungen
e VBI

erausche - Erschii
Beratende Ingenieur

Mess-Stelle nach §§ 26, 28 BImSchG

Lageplan
Isophonen - Rammarbeiten

Bereich Accum (Tageszeitraum)

Hoppmann GbR
I - Bauakusti

Anlage 13.2.2

Pegelwerte

LrT
in dB(A)

=35
= 40
= 45
=50

=55
=60

bestehende Schallschutzwand

MaBstab: 1: 5000
bear.
gepr.

30823 Garbsen
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